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19-22 anpens 2006r.

UTOTrOBBLIN MPOTOKOJI

[TepBercTBO KpacHOsIpCKOro Kpas 1o rulaBaHuio B jlactax

HBC, 50 merpos

[ Mecro| 3sanme [Dammnng Ums |Komanna [ rp. | Pes-r | P | Oukn|
100m naasanue ¢ 1acmax desyiku
1 MC  UYyesa AnHa AUHHCK 1990 0.44,99 MC 25
2 MC  Turawesa AHacTacus AUHHCK 1990 0.45,20 MC il
3 KMC  KpusoHorosa AHacracHs Juanema 1990 0.47,14  KMC 22
4 | Hoszapuna Mapus Jnanema 1990  0.52,49 @ 20
5 2 Jlozosekas Kcenns Ennceii-CTM 1990 0.52,93 2 1
6 1 Jlursaikosa [0 Juanema 1990 0.54,43 2 18
7 2 JlyknHa Esrenus CHIOLLUOP "Cnyrhuk" 1991  0.55,78 2 16
8 2 Emenbanosa dapbs CHIOLLIOP "Cnytuuk" 1991  0.56,14 2 [5
9 2 Bespykux [Monuna CTK "Karpan" 1993 0.57,08 2 -
10 3 Menbhukosa Enusasera CTK "Karpan" 1994 0.58.86 2 I3
11 2 ["opeuxas AHHa CTK "Karpan" 1993 0.58,99 2 12
12 2 Uynuua [Monuna CTK "Karpan" 1994  1.00,20 3 Il
13 3 Panukas Mapus CTK "Karpan" 1994 1.12,96 4 10
4 Hopka Anna CTK "Karpan" 1994 /T 0
2 MuxHo EBrenus CHAIOLLIOP "CnyThuk" 1991 (rr 0
100m naasanue ¢ aacmax lonou
I MC  Tlpyc Cepreit CTK "Karpan" 1990 0.39,74 MC i
2 KMC  Capkucan Apuiak CHIOLLOP "Cnythux" 1990 0.43,60 | 1l
3 ] Hecuu Bacunuii Junanema 1991 043,75 I 25
4 1 [Taxomos JIMUTpHIi AYHHCK 1990 0.44.47 | 22
5 1 Traues IMurpnii CHIOLLOP "Cnythuk" 1989  0.44,82 | 20
6 1 lecrakos Hukuta CK ADPO-2 1989 045,15 | 18
7 I Bunorpanos Esrennii CK ADPO-2 1992 0.45,73 2 16
i 2 Bykapes Aprem Ennceit-CTM 1990 0.46,46 2 15
9 1 Hurknt-001 Anekceii CTK "Karpan" 1989  0.46,66 2 L4
10 2 lanbkun Ivmurpuii CK ADPO-2 1990 0.47,68 ) [
I 2 KosewHukos AHapei Huanema 1990 0.47.81 2 12
12 2 MuxuH Ietp Junanema 1989 0.47,82 2 il
13 | Cupnopos EBrenuii Jlnanema 1991 0.48,00 2 11
14 2 Konnparenko Hibsi CTK "Karpan" 1991 0.48,56 2 10
15 2 Mapbsan Anapeii JKenesHoropck 1991 0.49,14 2 9
16 2 Mabuenko Anekceit CTK "Karpan" 1990  0.50.88 2 8
17 2 Pebpuit Cranncaas AUMHCK 1992 0.51,86 3 7
18 2 I'paues Hukonai CTK "Karpan" 1993 0.52,28 3 O
19 2 [leceros Esrenuii Enuceii-CTM 1994  0.53,75 3 5
20 2 Cumonos [lasen CTK "Karpan" 1991  0.55,96 3 4
21 3 Hcakos Myuisur CTK "Karpan" 1991 0.56,63 3 3
22 3 YyryHos Asekcanjp 3eneHoropek 1992 0.57,77 4 i
23 3 Copokun Anapei CTK "Karpan" 1991  1.00,14 4 1
24 3 Bonyros Anekcanap CTK "Karpan" 1991 1.00,85 4 n
2 Aptiox Iletp CTK "Karpan" 1992 cHar 4]
KMC  lleennn Anekceii CJIIOLLOP "CnyrtHuk" 1989 cHar 1
1 Hapescknii Anexcanap Jlnanema 1990 b/ 0
2 Hasapos MBan CTK "Katpan" 1992 (P
! Manaxos bopuc Junanenma 1990 (/1
400m noosoonoe naapdiite oegyuiKu
1 MC  Twurawepa AHacTacHs AMYHCK 1990 3.33,53 KMC 25
400m noodsoonoee niaaealue onomiu
I KMC  Capxkucan Apuwak CJIIOLIOP "Cnytuuk" 1990  3.45,08 2 25
2 1 3n06un Huknra CHIOLOP "Cnythug" 1991 4.11,606 3 22
3 3 AMenbuyros Ajekcannp CTK "Karpan" 1992 4.41,64 o/p 20



800m naasanue ¢ 1acmax

oesyriku

1 KMC 3aiikosa [Nonuna CTK "Katpan" 1993 8.14,75 | 25
2 KMC  Epemuosa Coubs CHIOLUOP "Cnyruux" 1990  8.20,45 | 22
3 2 Jlozosckas Kcenus Enunceit-CTM 1990 8.50,73 2 20
4 2 ITaxomosa Pura CJIIOLLIOP "Cnytuuk" 1993 9.01,72 2 18
5 2 Myxraneesa AHacracus Enunceii-CTM 1991 9.07,51 2 ¥
6 2 AnToHeHko Kcenns Hnanema 1990 9.16,51 2 Vi
SO00m naaeanue ¢ 1acmax 1onon
I MC  Tlpyc Cepreii CTK "Karpan" 1990 7.05,75 KMC 25
2 1 " Huxkonaes Mnba Enuceii-CTM 1992 7.54,62 2 22
3 2 Monokos Buranuii CHIOWOP "Cnythuk" 1991  8.19,15 2 20
4 2 ["eiine Makcum AUMHCK 1992 8.21,46 2 I8
5 3 baxsanos JAMurpuii Ennceit-CTM 1992 8§.32,14 2 16
6 4 I"'opbatos MpaH Ennceil-CTM 1995 9.38.46 3 I3
7 3 Jeparun Anapei JlnBHOTOCK 1993 9.42.76 3 14
8 3 UyryHos Anexcanap 3eneHoropek 1992 9.44,09 3 13
4%200m scmadhemuoe naaganue oeeyuiku
1 Juanema §8.02,50 S0
KMC  KpuoHorosa AHacrtacus 1.47,12 I
I Hosapuna Mapust
I Jlurssakosa lOnus
2 AHTOHEHKO KceHus
2 CAKOWOP "Cnyrung" 8.18,18 44
2 [TaxomoBa Pura 2.03,09 2 o
2 Jlykuna Esrenus
2 Muxno Esrexus
KMC  Epemuosa Cofba
3 CTK "Karpan'- 8.26,55 40
3 Mensuukosa Ennsasera 2.12,83 3
2 bespykux lNonuna
2 ["opeukas AnHa
KMC  3aiikosa [Moauna )
4*200xm ycmadhemnoe naasanie  1onewn
1 CAKOWOP "Cnyrunk" 6.54,06 30
KMC  Capkuean Apwak 44,11 |
2 Monokos Buranuii
I Traues JImutpuii
KMC  lllBeaun Anekceii
2 CTK "Karpan''-1 7.06,18 44
2 Hasapoe MBan 1.51,99 2
2 Kouaparenko Mnps
| Yurkur-oon Anexceii
MC  Tlpyc Cepreii
3 Jlnanema 7.18,40 40
1 Cunopos Esrenuit 1.54,09 2
2 Kosewnukos AHapeii
I Manaxoe bopuc
| Hecun Bacunuii
4 KAKOCII r.Aunnex 7.20,44 30
Mepenkos Makcum 1.39.13 |
5 CAIOWOP-EHUCEN-CTM 7.40,01 32
2 bykapes Aprem 1.51,23 2
6 CTK "Kartpan"-2 8.17,72 30
I'paves Huxonaii 2.03,09 3
SOx niraeanuee ¢ 1acmax Oeay ik
1 MC Turawesa AHacracus AUMHCK 1990 0.20,24 MCMK - »n
2 MC Yyesa AHHa . AUHHCK 1990  0.20.66 MC 25
2] KMC  KpusoHorosa Anacracs Jnanema 1990 0.21.35 KMC
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Ho3apuna Mapusa
Toprawmnna Onbra
Jlurssikosa lOnus
Jlo3zosckaa Keenua
Emenbanosa Jlapbs
Myxraneesa AHacracus
MuxHo EBrenus
Jlykuna EBrenus
[lopeukas Axna

- MeneHukosa Enuzasera

bespykux IMonnna
Yynuna Monuua
Hopka Anna
Panukan Mapus

S50M naaeanue ¢ 1acmax

LlIseann Anexceil
Capkucan Apuiak
Tkaues Imutpnii
3n06uH Hukura
Hecun Bacunuii
UnrxnT-000 Anekcei
llecrakos Hukura
Cunopos Esrenuii
BuHorpanos EBreHuii
KosewHukoB Anapei
[Taxomos JImMuTpHii
Manaxos bopuc
Hazapos HMsan
Konaparenko Hibs
Muxun Ietp
Bykapes ApTem
Hapesckuil Anexcanup
I"anbkuH JIMuTpuit
Mapban Anapeii
Mnbuenko Anekceil
Aptiox Iletp

I'paueB Huxkonaii
I"opOyHoB Hukura
Ileceros EBrenuit
I'epacumos anuna
Pebpuii Cranuncnas
Baxpasnos JImutphi
Cumonos IlaBen
Hcakos Mywsur
UyryHos Anekcanup
Kpyuutnd Aprem
BosyToB Anekcanip
Kypuunn Aprem
LllecTonasnos WUsan
Copokun Auapeii

200m naaeante ¢ sacmax

Uyesa AnHa

KpuBoHOroBa AHacTacHs

3aiikosa lNonuna
Jlosockas Kcenus
Myxraneesa AHacTacus
AntoHenko Keenms
bespykux [lonuna

Jnanema
Kenesnoropex
Jnanema
Ennceii-CTM
CJIIOLLUOP "CnyTHuk"
Ennceit-CTM
CJIOLLOP "CnyTHuk"
CHIOLLOP "CnyTHuk"
CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"
0o

CJIIOLLUOP "CnyTHHK"
CHIOLUOP "CnyTHuk"
CHIOLLOP "Cnyruuk"
CJ/IIOLLOP "CnyTtHuk"
Jlnanema

CTK "KaTpan"

CK ADPO-2

Jnanema

CK ADPO-2

Jnanema

AUHHCK

Jlnanema

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"
Juanema
Ennceii-CTM
Jnanema

CK ABDPO-2
JKenesHoropcek

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"
CJIIOLIOP "CnyTHuk"
Ennceii-CTM
Ennceii-CTM

AUHHCK

Enuceii-CTM

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"
3eneHorpek
CJIIOLIOP "Cnyrhuk"
CTK "Karpan"
CJIIOLLOP "Cnythuk"
Jenesnoropck

CTK "Karpan"
oeeyuiKu

AYUMHCK

Hunanema

CTK "Karpan"
Ennceii-CTM
Ennceii-CTM
Jlnanema

CTK "Karpan"

1990

1988
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994

1989
1990
1989
1991
1991
1989
1989
1991
1992
1990
1990
1990
1992
1991
1989
1990
1990
1990
1991
1990
1992
1993
1990
1994
1989
1992
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992
1991
1992
1991
1991

1990
1990
1993
1990
1991
1990
1993

0.23,26
0.23,47
0.23,75
0.24,47
0.24.60
0.24,64
0.24,88
0.25,26
0.25,68
0.26,65
0.26,60
0.27,02
0.27,51
0.32,89

0.18,44
0.19,51
0.19,90
0.20,13
0.20,15
0.20,36
0.20,54
0.20,59
0.20,62
0.20,62
0.20,73
0.20.76
021,15
0.21,24
0.21,24
0.21,36
0.21.47
0.21.64
0.21,04
0.21,74
0.22,78
0.23,13
0.23,18
0.23,44
0.23,54
0.23,66
0.24,00
0.25,09
0.25,23
0.25.34
0.25,43
0.25,78
0.25,84
CHSIT
CHAT

1.42,14
1.46,14
1.52,69
1.59,18
2.05,28
2.06,09
2.06,63
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Jlykuna Eprenus

MuxHo EBrenus
MenbHHKoBa Enuzasera
['opeuxan Anna
Emenbanosa Hapbs

200Mm nnaganue ¢ Aacmax
[Mpyc Cepreii

LlIsenun Anekceii
Hukonaes Mnbs

" ITaxomoB Jmutpuii

Hecun Bacunuii
Mosnokos Butanuii
Trkaues Amurpunii
Illectakos Hukura
bykapes Aprem

["eiins Makcum
Kosewnukos Anapeii
Manaxos bopuc
anbkus JMuTpuii
Hazapos Mpan

Mapbsn Anapeii

Pebpuii Cranucnas
Bunorpanos Esrerni
baxpanos JIMuTpuii
Amenbuyros Aliekcanap
Apriox [letp

[Neceros Esrexnii
I'paues Huxkonaii
Hcakos Mywsur
YyryHos Anexkcanap -
I"'opbatos Mean

100m nooeoodnoe niaealie
Turawesa AHacracus
Yyesa AHHa

ITaxomoBa Pura

100m noogoonoe naaganue
Capkuean Apliak
3no0uH Huknra
Hukonaes Mnba
Amenbuyros Allekcanap
1500m naaeanue ¢ 1acmax
Epemuosa Codba
3aiikosa [TosuHa
[laxomoBa Pura

1500m naaeanue ¢ iacnmax
Hukonaes Hibs

[lefinb Makcum
Mosnokos Buranuii
baxsanos JImuTphii

50m nvipaiue

Twurawesa AHacracua
Kpuponorosa Anacracus
Hosapuua Mapus
Jluresakosa KOs
Myxraneesa Anacracus
Jlozosckas Kcenusn

S0m notpanue

LlseanH Anexceit

CHIOLLIOP "CnyThuk"
CJIIOLLUOP "CnyTHuk"
CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan”
CHIOLLOP "CnyTHuk"
I0Houn

CTK "Karpan"
CJIOLUOP "CnyTHuK"
Ennceii-CTM

AUMHCK

Jlnanema

CHIOLUOP "CnyTHux"
CJUIOLLOP "CnyrHuxk"
CK ADPO-2
Enuceii-CTM

AUHHCK

Junanema

Jnanema

CK ADPO-2

CTK "Karpan"
JKenesHoropex
AUHHCK

CK ADPO-2
Ennceii-CTM

CTK "Katpan"

CTK "Karpan"
Enuceii-CTM

CTK "Karpan"

CTK "Karpan"
3eneHoropek
Ennceii-CTM
oesyuKi

AUMHCK

AUMHCK

CJIOLLOP "CnytHux"
10HOHIN

CJIOLIOP "Cryrhug"
CHIOUIOP "CnyrHux"
Ennceit-CTM

CTK "Karpan"
oeayiiK

CJIIOLUOP "CnytHux"
CTK "Karpan"
CIIOLLIOP "CnytHuk"
tonon

Ennceii-CTM

AUHHCK

CJHIOLLOP "CnyTHuk"
Ennceii-CTM

0eey K

AUnHCK

Juanema

Jlnanema

Jnanema
Ennceii-CTM
Ennceii-CTM

onomu

CHIOLLUOP "CnyTHuK"

1991
199]
1994
1993
1991

1990
1989
1992
1990
1991
1991
1989
1989
1990
1992
1990
1990
1990
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1994
1993
1991
1992
1995

1990
1990
1993

1990
1991
1992
1992

1990
1993
1993

1992
1992
1991
1992

1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1990

1989

2.07,78
2.08.47
2.11.89
213,07

CHATA

1.28,74
1.33,51
1.4231
1.43.14
1.43,21
1.43,81
1.43.,97
1.45.30
1.46,60
48,41
49,98
50,47
51,35
52,14
.54.27
.54.39
56,01
57,78
.59,82
01,85
02,48
02,93
09,21
14,09
17,54

e e e e I

0.41,94
0.44.28
0.52,71
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16.08,62
16.19,44
17.31,96

15.30,00
15.51,74
16.12,64
16.47.61

0.18,75
0.19,66
0.21,80
0.22.09
0.22,64
0.22,88

0.17,08
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2 KMC  Capkucaun Apak CHIOLLUOP "Cnyrauk" 1990 0.17,54 I 22
3 | Hecuu Bacunuii Jnanema 1991 0.17,68 1 20
4 | Hurkur-oon Anexceii CTK "Karpan" 1989 0.17,82 l 18
5 | Manaxos bopuc Jnanema 1990 0.18,09 | 16
6 1 Buunorpanos Esrennii CK ADPO-2 1992 0.18,64 1 15
7 1 Cunopos Esrenuii Juanema 1991 0.18,75 | 14
8 1 [TaxomoB [IMuTpHit AUHHCK 1990 0.18,98 I I3
9 2 Hazapos Hsan CTK "Karpan" 1992 0.19.46 I 12
10 2 ["anbkuH JIMuTpuii CK ADPO-2 1990  0.19,50 I 1
11 I - 3n06un Hukura CJIIOLUHOP "CnytHuk" 1991 0.19.66 2 [
12 2 Konnparenko Mibs CTK "Karpan" 1991 0.19,73 2 0
13 1 Hapesckuit Anexcanap Jnanema 1990 0.19,76 2 9
14 2 Muxun IleTp Huanema 19890  (.19.82 2
15 2 Mapbaun Anapeii JKenesnoropcek 1991 0.20,08 2
16 2 bykapes Aprem Enuceii-CTM 1990 0.20,12 2 7
17 2 Mnbuenko Anexceit CTK "Karpan" 1990 0.20,49 2 6
18 2 Pebpuii Cranucnas AYHHCK 1992 0.21,84 2 1
19 2 I'epacumos Jlanuna Ennceii-CTM 1989 0.22,34 2 1
20 2 ['efine Makcum AUMHCK 1992 0.22,38 2 i
21 3 AMenbpuyros AsnexkcaHap CTK "Karpan" 1992 0.23,48 3 5
| Traues [IMuTpuit CJIIOLLOP "CnytHuk" 1989 (/7 0
400m naasanue 6 racmax degyniku
1 KMC  3aiikosa [lonuna CTK "Karpan" 1993 3.58,54 | 25
2 KMC Epemuosa Coduba CJIIOLLOP "Cnythuk" 1990  4.04,46 I 22
3 2 Jlozosekas Keenmst Enunceii-CTM 0 4.12,84 2 20
4 2 ITaxomoBa Pura CHIOLLIOP "Cnytuk" 1993 4.18,48 2 i
5 2 Myxrajeesa AHacTacus Enuceii-CTM 1991 4.28.56 2 18
6 2 AHTOHEHKO KceHus Juanema 1990 4.29,78 2 16
400m naaeanue ¢ nacnmax oo
1 MC  Tlpyc Cepreit CTK "Karpan" 1990 3.15.21 MC 25
2 1 Hukonaes Mnbn Ennceii-CTM 1992 3.45.65 2 22
3 2 Monokos Buranuii CJIIOLLIOP "Cnythuk" 1991 3.54.24 2 20
4 3 baxsanos JImuTpHil Ennceil-CTM 1992 4.08,98 2 I8
5 2 ITeceros Esrenuit Ennceit-CTM 1994 4.13,84 3 16
6 4 ['opbaros Mean Eunceit-CTM 1995 4.47,66 3 15
7 3 UyryHos Anekcanup 3eneHorcK 1992 4.50,75 3 14
2 PeGpuii Cranucias AYUHCK 1992 nepensip 0
2 leiinb Makcum AUMHCK 1992 cusr 0
4%100m acmadpemnoe naasanue  0eGyUIKU
1 Jlnanema 3.33,78 50
KMC  KpupoHoroea AHacracus 0.47,18
I Ho3npuna Mapus
| Jluresakosa 10nus
2 AHTOHeHKo Kcennsi
2 CAIOLOP "Cnyrhuuk" 3.42,29 44
2 [Taxomosa Puta 0.54,76
KMC  Epemuosa Coba
2 Jlykuna Esrenmsi
2 MuxHo EBrexus
3 CTK "Karpan"-1 3.44,32 A0
3 MensHukoBa Ennzasera 0.59,18
2 lNopeukas AHHa
2 Bespykux [Tonuna
KMC  3aiikosa [lonuHa
4%100m ycmaemunoe niasaniie  10HOWH
1 CAIOLOP "Cnyrunk" 3.01,14 S0
KMC  lllsenun Anekceii 0.42,65
2 Monokos Butanuit



1 Tkaues JIMuTphit
KMC  CapxkucaH Apuiak
CTK "Karpan'-1 3.07,56 44

Hasapos Hsan 0.48,46
Konaparenko Mibs

Hurxur-oon Anexcei

MC  Ilpyc Cepreii
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C/IIOIOP-EHUCEN-CTM 3.17,34 40
7 Ileceros EBrennii 0.51,79
2 Bykapes ApTem
3 Baxsanos JAMUTpHi
1 Hukonaes Minbs
CK ADPO-2 : 3.18,46 36
| Illectakos Hukura 0.44,56
CTK "Karpan''-2 3.35,54 32
2 Apriox [letp 0.53,35
Juanema cHATA 3a nep-p Ha 3 srane 0
1 Hecuu Bacunuii 0.44,34
Komanonoui sauem
0eeyiK
1 Huanema 327
2 CIIOLLIOP "CITY THHUK" 322
3 CTK "Katpan" ' 286
4

Enuceii-CTM 112
X7

CTK "Karpan"-2 27

JKenesnoropck 18
ononn

CAIOLOP "CIMYTHHK" 399
Exuceii-CTM 297
CTK "Karpan" 201
Juanema ' 232
CK"ADPO"-2 225
CTK "Karpan"-2 172
AYMHCK 148
3eneHoropck 32
JKenesnoropck 17
JluBHOropck L4
Oduiekomanonoiit 3aiem

CHIOLWOP "CMYTHUK" 721
CTK "Karpan" 577
Juanema _ 339
Enuceii-CTM 409
AYHHCK 298
CK"ADPO"-2 225
CTK "Karpan"-2 199
Aenesnoropek 35
3efieHOroOpeK 32
JlusHoropck . 14

cynbsa PK

I"naBHblil cyabs @@/ T HU.A. Toncronstos

I'naBHLIA cexperapb | T.B. Jlyunckenc
cynbst PK



